EVMS/EVMS-V
Stainless Steel Vertical Multi Stage Pump
Springs of Living Water
B
용도 Application B 01
특징 Features B 01
호칭 Model Designation B 01
표준 사양 Standard Specification B 01

City Water
Supply
호칭 Model Designation
EVMS3209-3
주요기능 Major Features
1. 128X64 Graphic의 LCD Display : 한글 LCD 화면
2. 연동운전 : 5대의 인버터를 통신으로 연결 운전
3. 일정압/일정온도 제어, 차압/차온 제어
4. 순차 운전
5. 정전 후 자동 운전 복귀
6. 주 Pump의 교번(교대)운전
7. 고장 Pump Skip
8. 갈수 보호운전
9. 통신기능(Option)
10. 자가 진단
1. 128X64 LCD Display: Korean LCD
2. Interoperation: Interoperation of 5 Inverters via
     Communication
3. Consistent Pressure/Temperature Control,
     Differential   Pressure/Temperature Control
4. Sequential Operation
5. Automatic Recovery After Power Failure
6. Rotational Operation of the Main Pump
7. Skipping of the Defective Pump
8. Water Shortage Protection
9. Communication (Option)
10. Self Diagnosis
 Reduced 회전차 적용 수량 [3개]
3
Number of Reduced
Impellers [3 Each]
회전차 수량 [9개]
09
Number of Impellers
[9 Each]
대표 유량 [32㎥/h]
32
Main Flow
[32㎥/h]
펌프 모델명
Model
Name
EVMS
※ STS304,STS316 : Stainless Steel
특징 Features
01. 입형구조로 설계되어 동일성능의 횡형펌프 대비, 설치공간이 크게 절약됨
02.       첨단 프레스 가공기술을 통해 높은 효율과 에너지 절감 효과를 구현
03. 펌프의 분해없이 메카니컬씰 교환이 가능하고 배관의 해체없이 펌프 분해, 조립이 가능
01. Due to its design as a vertical structure, can significantly save the installation space
          compared to horizontal pumps of equal performance.